
 
 

  

NOTICE OF MEETING 
 

Pursuant to Article 6.42, Texas Property Tax Code, and Section 3(a) of Article 6252-17, 
V.T.C.S., notice is hereby given that the Fort Bend Appraisal Review Board (ARB) will 
convene at either 8:00a.m. or 9:00a.m. in the Appraisal Review Board building at 2801  
B. F. Terry Boulevard, Rosenberg, Texas, for the purpose of considering the following 
agenda:           
            
            
            
      

Joseph Grace 
ARB Chairperson 

   
       

           AGENDA 
 

 
I. Appraisal Review Board Training – meetings may or may not be subject to 

establishment of a quorum on the following dates: 
 

 Tuesday, March 5, 2024  9:00 a.m to 12:00 p.m 

 Wednesday, March 6, 2024  9:00 a.m to 4:00 p.m 

 Thursday, March 7, 2024  9:00 a.m to 12:00 p.m 

 Tuesday, March 12, 2024  9:00 a.m to 12:00 p.m 

 Thursday, March 14, 2024  9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m 

 Tuesday, March 19, 2024  9:00 a.m to 4:00 p.m 

 Wednesday, March 20, 2024 9:00 a.m to 4:00 p.m 

 Thursday, March 21, 2024  9:00 a.m to 12:00 p.m 

 Tuesday, March 26, 2024  9:00 a.m to 12:00 p.m 

 Wednesday, March 27, 2024 9:00 a.m to 12:00 p.m 

 Thursday, March 28, 2024   9:00 a.m to 12:00 p.m 
 

 


